26 www.brdatasystems.com.au
WEaTHERPROOF CabINETS aUSRaCk IP
Size Range Summary
Model No ARIP11U64 ARIP15U64 ARIP15U65 ARIP15U66 ARIP24U64 ARIP24U65
Height (RU) 11 15 15 15 24 24
Height 600 800 800 800 1200 1200
Width 600 600 600 600 600 600
Depth 400 400 500 600 400 500

7mm square turnbuckle lock (11, 15, 24 RU ■■
cabinets)
Lockable ‘L’ handles (32, 38, 42 RU cabinets)■■
Removable back panel■■
Earth strap kit■■
27www.brdatasystems.com.au
Model Sizes
Zinc Coated Steel Construction
Model No Material
Height
(RU)
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth Thk
Usable
Depth
ARIP11U64 Zinc-coated steel 11 600 600 400 1.6 360
ARIP15U64 Zinc-coated steel 15 800 600 400 1.6 360
ARIP15U65 Zinc-coated steel 15 800 600 500 1.6 460
ARIP15U66 Zinc-coated steel 15 800 600 600 1.6 560
ARIP24U64 Zinc-coated steel 24 1200 600 400 1.6 360
ARIP24U65 Zinc-coated steel 24 1200 600 500 1.6 460
ARIP24U66 Zinc-coated steel 24 1200 600 600 1.6 560
ARIP32U66 Zinc-coated steel 32 1600 600 600 1.6 560
ARIP38U65 Zinc-coated steel 38 1800 600 500 1.6 460
ARIP42U65 Zinc-coated steel 42 2000 600 500 1.6 460
ARIP42U66 Zinc-coated steel 42 2000 600 600 1.6 560
316 Stainless Steel Construction
Model No Material
Height
(RU)
Dimensions (mm)
Height Width Depth Thk
Usable
Depth
ARIP11U64/S 316 stainless steel 11 600 600 400 1.5 360
ARIP15U64/S 316 stainless steel 15 800 600 400 1.5 360
ARIP15U65/S 316 stainless steel 15 800 600 500 1.5 460
ARIP15U66/S 316 stainless steel 15 800 600 600 1.5 560
ARIP24U64/S 316 stainless steel 24 1200 600 400 1.5 360
ARIP24U65/S 316 stainless steel 24 1200 600 500 1.5 460
ARIP24U66/S 316 stainless steel 24 1200 600 600 1.5 560
ARIP32U66/S 316 stainless steel 32 1600 600 600 1.5 560
ARIP38U65/S 316 stainless steel 38 1800 600 500 1.5 460
ARIP42U65/S 316 stainless steel 42 2000 600 500 1.5 460
ARIP42U66/S 316 stainless steel 42 2000 600 600 1.5 560
28 www.brdatasystems.com.au
WEaTHERPROOF CabINETS aUSRaCk IP
Accessories
Channel Iron Plinth